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- A range of lumen outputs from 2081-4169lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 6000k - TWH

- Colour: White RAL9016, Black 9005 and Silver 9006 as  

  standard, other RAL colours available

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Wireless Control (/WI)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3- PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

A high quality surface or suspended extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs.

SPACELINE50

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect options (/DL/UDL)

- Diffusers: Polar White or Micro Pristmatic Optic (/PW/MPO)

- A range of modular length available from 870-2970mm,    

  available in continuous lengths to suit requirements

- Nominal Dimensions: (Width x Height)

  49 x 85mm

- Aluminium extruded body

Product MIS/SPL50
Surface LED Linear

Light Source LED

SYS Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/19W
2081lm

/31W
3330lm

/24W
2605lm

/39W
4169lm

Size
/12

1150mm

/15

1430mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/860
6000k

/TWH
Tunable White

Colour /WH
White - RAL9016

/BK
Black - RAL9005

/SLV
Silver - RAL9006

Diffuser Options /PW
Polar White Diffuser

/MPO
Micro Pristmatic Optic

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour main-
tained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

/ME3-WI
Three hour
Wireless addressa-
ble emergency

To Specify: SPACELINE50 LED, 39W, 4000k, 4169lm LED linear surface finished white supplied complete with DALI control gear 
and polar white diffuser. 
Part code: MIS/SPL50/15/39W/4169lm/15/DALI/840/WH/PW

Cross Section View 
Direct Profile (/DL)


