## SPACELINE50



















## A high quality surface or suspended extruded system ideally suited for modular or continuous runs.

- A range of lumen outputs from 2081-4169lm
- Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k 6000k TWH
- Colour: White RAL9016, Black 9005 and Silver 9006 as standard, other RAL colours available
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- -Wireless Control (/WI)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3- PRO)
- Wireless Emergency (/ME3-WI)

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect options (/DL/UDL)
- Diffusers: Polar White or Micro Pristmatic Optic (/PW/MPO)
- A range of modular length available from 870-2970mm, available in continuous lengths to suit requirements
- Nominal Dimensions: (Width x Height)

49 x 85mm

- Aluminium extruded body

Product	MIS/SPL50 Surface LED Linear						
Light Source	LED						
SYS Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/19W 2081lm	/31W 3330lm		/24W 2605lm		/39W 4169lm	
Size	/12 1150mm			/15 1430mm			
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/DALI DALI Dimming		/SDIM Switch Dimming		/WI Wireless Control	
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k	/840 4000k		/860 6000k		/TWH Tunable White	
Colour	/WH White - RAL9016		, -	/BK Black - RAL9005		/SLV Silver - RAL9006	
Diffuser Options	/PW Polar White Diffuser			/MPO Micro Pristmatic Optic			
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency		nour main- self test	/ME3-PRO Three hour DAL addressable emergency	.l	/ME3-WI Three hour Wireless addressa- ble emergency	

To Specify: SPACELINE50 LED, 39W, 4000k, 4169lm LED linear surface finished white supplied complete with DALI control gear and polar white diffuser.
Part code: MIS/SPL50/15/39W/4169Im/15/DALI/840/WH/PW

Suspended Direct Distribution MIR/RANGE/5W/LM/SIZE/DIM/840/OPT/ME3 How to Specify

6000 no.

**Cross Section View** Direct Profile (/DL)